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SCALE:  N.T.S.
LANDSCAPE CONSTRUCTION DETAILS01

NOTES:

CONSTRUCTION NOTES AND SPECIFICATIONS

A.  WALL AND FENCING NOTES:

STEEL FENCING/GATE NOTES:

FINISH SCHEDULE:

WALL CAP:

FAUX STONE VENEER:

BICYCLE RACK:

BICYCLE LOCKERS:

SKATEBOARD RACK:

ADA ACCESSIBLE TABLE:

TABLE (4 PERSON):

PRODUCT SUPPLIER LIST:

NOTES:

NOTES:

NOTES:

4

2

5

6

3

2

1 3" HOLE 7

8

MAX MANUF. SPACING

C

NOTES:
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ML01 + ML02

MT03

RT01

GL01

PS02

PS01

DC03

DC03- CAST STONE VENEER 

GL01- VISION GLASS 

ML01- WINDOW FRAME 
SYSTEM

ML02-WINDOW FRAME 
SYSTEM 

MT03- WOOD GRAIN METAL

PS01- CEMENT PLASTER 

PS02- CEMENT PLASTER

RT01- CLAY TILE ROOF
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